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Why Go 'Second Class'? -Torrance Herald Classified Tops The Field All The Way!
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$ G*
AVAILABL

1st and 2nc

Combine Yc 
One Low Iv

Sample Paym 
$1000 ................... 
$2000 ................... 
$3000 ................... 
$4000 ...................

PAID lh 
NO BALLOO

l)Ve Come tc

AamesMo

FR9
24 hour Esc

"Ask Your Bo
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f^

wM 4)
-E TODAY

R.E. Loans

Dur Debts to 
o. Payment
ents on 2nds 
. $21,25 per mo. 
. $42.50 per mo. 
. $63.75 per mo. 
. $85.00 per mo.

<! FULL! 
N PAYMENT

) Your Home

rtgageCo.

1-2131
hangs Service

nk About Us"

WHY
Do Our 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

Cost Less?
BECAUSE

jX NO........APPRAISAL FEE! 
JX NO........PREPAYMENT PENALTY!

5-Year Seconds!
jX NO........BALLOON PAYMENT!

 k At Your Option

we. Come to Your Home
COMBINE YOUR BILLS 

BORROW $500 TO $5000

We Also Bdy Seconds

Sterling Finance Co,
DA -3-1070  
ONE OF THE OLDEST 

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS 
In Southern California

24 Hour Answering Serv ce

MONEY TO LOAN 80

CASH TODAY
For 1st and 2nd Trust Deeds. 
New loans at low monthly pay. 
ments. CJulck. courteous serv­ 
ice Call, anytime 

Plymouth 4-2879 
PETERStN COMPANY

K130 8. Vermont. LA. 44

REAL ESTATE LOANS 82

PRIVATE FUNDS
TO BUY OR LOAN

ON 2ND HEAL KSTATK LOAN. 
FROM $1000 TO $10,000 

KH 5-8691 
After B p.m. KX 8-266!)

| Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90

REALTOR  An actlv« member 
of a local Real Batata Board 
which is a constituent mem­ 
ber of thn National Associa­ 
tion of Real Estatn Boards 
(In California Real Estate As- 
soclatlon) and who is hound 
hv Us rules and adheres to 
Us CODB1 ot cthlcii.

Ti/rtRANCE-LOMlTA 
BOARD Ot' HKALTOHS, INC.
President ......... .Lee Pawson 
Vice President ......Del Wrlght 
Secretary ..........Irene llakor 
Treaiurcr ......... .Don Uuston 
Buo. Becrttary ..Forest Beyrer

$495 DOWN 
3 BEDROOM - 2 BATH 

FULL PRICE $14,850
Till! exceptional buy In inrat- 
 d on 310th Street near Nor- 
nmndle. It feature* lots of 
tile, largo kitchen, disposal. 
 tall shower, double detached 
garage, block wall few:" ana 
iTany otliir features. Vacant, 
 o must sacrifice for quick 
 al«. For appointment to «e*

'VR S-0477 DAJ-490B 
•h LOMITA PINKS I't . 

1 bedroom, clean nit a pin. 
Basement. $12,600. Small

'UA'C-IIVI
BY OWNKlt  C'leaii S bedroom. 

Manv extras. Largn yard 111 
Knit Torrance. Make offer. 

FA MUSS

TO BUY, SELL OR 
> EXCHANGE- 

HERALD 
WANT ADS

* rieal Estate

$1950 DOWN 
4 BEDROOMS - 2 BATHS 

G.f. RESALE - 4'/2 %
This ovelv IliAle is locate;! 
east of Hawthorne Blvd. on 
184th St. It features hard­ 
wood floors, douhln garage, 
lots (f tile, disposal, thermo. 
I'cintru l.'il ieat. fenced yard, 
imllo and miinv oilier f'-a- 
liires. i:, 'member an Ideal lo­ 
cation and u 4Vi loan. 
DA -l-IHIi.') Kit Ii-ri477

MADRONA SQUARE
X hoc room. l"i ball,, with 
built-lns, ntercom. fireplace, 
wall to wall carpeting, drapes, 
nlldiiiK class to a covered pa­ 
tio, r, I rciale. 3314 Antonio.
Tl V $200(1.

GIANT REALTY 
FR 3-2461

VACANT
3 Bei room home 1429 Arbalo. 
Wilmington. 2 blocks So. of 
Harbor Freeway and Anaheim 
.Street. Largo lot. 2 car de- 
tarhiM garage all newly re- 
pulnled an.l floor resallded. 
$11011 down and buyer to placa 
m>w K.II.A. Loan of $14,100. 
Open Sat. and Hundavs. 

OS 6-0996

TORRANCE""
3 bedroom. Hi hath, forui-d 
air Lent. Neat and clean. Near 
schools and shopping. Kxccl- 

' lent O.I. loan with payment* 
less than rent. Quick ponses- 
vluii. Asking 110.950.

CALABRO
806 AVKNllK "O" 

1 KDONDO DKAOlf 
FR l.-iofil Eves. FR 8-1149 

' w UOLLINC HILLS rt 
Hl'KCIAL 

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, unit 
licnt. Clean us a pin. Wall to 
wall carpels find drapes. 
Hull! -tn kitchen. Intercom. 
Submit down. Price $36.flOO.

226T3 'ISLAND" AVfT
Notlil IB down lo 01. - 1

""CHUCK ROBBINS
DA 4-1500 _ 

~~GT~RESALE By Owner
Newlv pill it'-d 3 bedrooms 
Ncar'Narbonne High Vacant 
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